LTR-6RA
LITEISTRY 6" ROUND ADJUSTABLE
currentlighting.com/prescolite
© 2024 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 6
 Rev 11/15/24
LTR-6RA_R05

Extra Wide 45°
Example: LTR-6RA-H-10L35K8NR-DM1-LTR-6RA-T-SSCG
ORDERING GUIDE
CATALOG #
Accessories
B24 Set of two (2) 24" bar hangers
for T-bar ceilings
B6 Set of two bar hangers for
ceiling joist up to 24” centers
FMR6-R Flush Mount Mud-In Ring,
6" Round
LiteGear LiteGear® Inverter,
125VA-250VA
LPS Series LightPower Micro-Inverter,
20VA-55VA
MOR6-R-WH Metal Oversized Ring, 6” Round,
White (10” outside diameter)
MOR6-R-BL Metal Oversized Ring, 6” Round,
Black (10” outside diameter)
Notes:
1 Housing options (except Fuse, BAA/TAA) not available in combination.
2 5000K available in 80+ CRI only.
3 EDM available in 10L-35L.
4 NX requires DM1 driver option.
5 WT not needed for WC, BT not needed for BC.
6 AM available with WC or Specular Clear (S or SWT). Consult factory
for other colors.
7 Flush Mount Flange (FM) requires FMR accessory (sold separately).
8 347V available for 06L-30L; requires DM1 driver; not available with
Controls, EMR, DTS, GTD or F.
9 CP available up to 15L; not available with DMX, Controls, or EMR options.
10 IC available up to 15L; not available with Controls options.
11 Pinhole and Slot available only in WC or BC painted colors.
12 Lens holder supplied with fixture accommodates up to 2 media
(0.25" max. total thickness).
13 DM01, DALI available up to 20L.
14 Narrow (NR) available up to 20L.
15 DTS available with DM1, DM01, or DALI. Not available with NXE.
16 Not available with NXE.
Lens/Media Accessories
LL4 Linear Spread Lens for 4” and 6” (MD, WD, XW) 12
LL4-NR Linear Spread Lens for 4” and 6” (NR only) 12
PL4 Prismatic Lens for 4” and 6” (MD, WD, XW) 12
PL4-NR Prismatic Lens for 4” and 6” (NR only) 12
SOL4 Solite Lens for 4” and 6” (MD, WD, XW) 12
SOL4-NR Solite Lens for 4” and 6” (NR only) 12
HL4 Hexcell Louver Black for 4” and 6” (MD, WD, XW) 12
HL4-NR Hexcell Louver Black for 4” and 6” (NR only) 12
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
–
Driver Options Control Options Voltage Housing Options
DM1 0-10V Dimming to 1%
DM01 0-10V Dimming to < 1% 13
DMX DMX with RDM  dimming to
< 0.1% 3
DALI DALI Dimming to 1% 13
EDM Lutron Hi-Lume EcoSystem
Dimming to 1% 3
NX Lighting Controls
Networked Wireless
NXW NX Networked Wireless Radio
Module NXRM2 and Bluetooth
Programming, without Sensor 4
Networked Wired
NXE NX Wired Dual RJ45 SmartPORTS,
without Sensor 4
Standard
120-277V
34 347V 8
CP Chicago Plenum 1, 9
IC IC rated 1, 10